BLCY 型比例螺纹插装式溢流阀
Proportional screw-in cartridge relief valve
Proportional va lve series 27
BLC Y as screw-in cartr idge relie f va lve, control ling the hydraulic
system according to in put curren t, always is used in hydraulic
system with no t large flow si tuat ion .
25
3

2
BLCL 60－＊－＊－ ＊
机能符号 Code symbol型号说明 Model instruction
特性曲线 Performance curves
在 下21MPa压力75
60
45
30
15
20 40 60 80 100
流量、电流曲线 Inpu t signal v s flow curves
Pressure Mpa压力
75
60
45
30
15
7 14 21
压力流量曲线 Press vs flow curves
液压介质 Hydraulic fluid 矿物质液压油、磷酸脂液压油
技术参数 Technical specification
15°
0.025
0.051 B
A
45°
38 .1
29.15+0 .0 51
0
1.062"-12
24.76+0 .0 51
0
R0.19
19.08
20.62
0.025 A
R1.75
22.22 +0.051
0
0.025
0.051 B
A
30°
30°
B
A
/O
/O
/O
/O
/O
/O
Mineral oil or phosphate -ester
Under 21MPa
Solenoid operated,Input current ad justm ent,2-way and pressure
com pensation are characte rs fo r th is type normal c losed
proportional screw-in c artr idge f low control valve.
Adjus ting the flow changable for port 2 with no fluence by pressure
load is ava ilab le accord ing to input signal
输入电流I（%）
28 P roportiona l valve se ries
BLCY型比例螺纹插装式溢流阀
Proportional screw-in cartridge relief valve